
 

Memo ...............................       Date.......................... 

 

PRACTICAL SCHEDULE FOR B.A./B.SC./B.COM (PROGRAMME) 
 

4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2021 (BLENDED MODE) 

 

PRACTICAL (PROGRAMME) 
 

 

SUBJECT DATE & TIME QUESTION ANSWER SHEET 

Chemistry 

(Programme) 

17.09.2021 

From 11.00A.M. 

to 01.00P.M. 

Download from College Website 

(www.ranaghatcollege.org.in) 

at 10.30A.M. 

Answer Sheet E-mail at 

chemistryp4@ranaghatcollege.org.in 

in pdf format within 30 minutes after 

examination 

Botany 

(Programme) 

17.09.2021 

From 02.00P.M. 

to 04.00P.M. 

Download from College Website 

(www.ranaghatcollege.org.in) 

at 01.30P.M. 

Answer Sheet E-mail at 

botanyp4@ranaghatcollege.org.in 

in pdf format within 30 minutes after 

examination 

Physics 

(Programme) 

17.09.2021 

From 02.00P.M. 

to 04.00P.M. 

Download from College Website 

(www.ranaghatcollege.org.in) 

at 01.30P.M. 

Answer Sheet E-mail at 

physicsp4@ranaghatcollege.org.in 

in pdf format within 30 minutes after 

examination 

Zoology 

(Programme) 

18.09.2021 

From 11.00A.M. 

to 01.00P.M. 

Download from College Website 

(www.ranaghatcollege.org.in) 

at 10.30A.M. 

Answer Sheet E-mail at 

zoologyp4@ranaghatcollege.org.in 

in pdf format within 30 minutes after 

examination 

Physiology 

(Programme) 

18.09.2021 

From 02.00P.M. 

to 04.00P.M. 

Download from College Website 

(www.ranaghatcollege.org.in) 

at 01.30P.M. 

Answer Sheet E-mail at 

physiology4@ranaghatcollege.org.in 

in pdf format within 30 minutes after 

examination 

Statistics 

(Programme) 

18.09.2021 

From 11.00A.M. 

to 01.00P.M. 

Download from College Website 

(www.ranaghatcollege.org.in) 

at 10.30A.M. 

Answer Sheet E-mail at 

statistics4@ranaghatcollege.org.in 

in pdf format within 30 minutes after 

examination 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                          Principal 

Ranaghat College 
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